Follow us:
  1. Home
  2. News
  3. Salmonella Warnings

Olde Thompson recalls Organic Ground Coriander

The products may be contaminated with Salmonella

Photo
Photo source: FDA
Olde Thompson of Oxnard, Calif., is recalling Olde Thompson and Sun Harvest Organic Ground Coriander.

The products may be contaminated with Salmonella.

No illness have been reported to date.

The recall affects 626 units of Olde Thompson Organic Ground Coriander sold in a 1.5-oz. in glass jar with flip-top lid, and 150 units of Sun Harvest Organic Ground Coriander in a 1.5oz glass jar with a flip top lid, UPC code 400000290942 and lot numbers 23632 & 23631 on the bottom of the jar

What to do

Customers who purchased the recalled products should not consume them.

Consumers with questions may contact Olde Thompson at (805) 793-4888 Monday – Friday, 7:30AM – 5PM( PST), Saturday, 9AM – 5PM (PST) and Sunday, NOON – 5PM (PST).

Find a Medical Alert System partner near you.